
Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

10 

26 

Name 

David Lee 

Mike Coleman 

Class 

FP 

FP 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I 

1972 MG Midget 

Color 

White 

Black Tulip 

Best Tm 

1:40.499 

1:41.808 

Diff 

1.309 

Gap 

1.309 

Best Speed 

64.478 

63.649 

In Lap 

4 

2 

City/State 

Splendora TX 

Bishop TX 

Group 

2 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(10) David Lee 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(26) Mike Coleman 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

1:46.032 
1:41.150 
1:41.351 
1:40.499 

1:44.783 
1:41.808 
1:44.024 
1:45.774 

Diff 

+5.533 
+0.651 
+0.852 

+2.975 

+2.216 
+3.966 

Time of Day 

9:00:29.443 
9:02:10.593 
9:03:51.944 
9:05:32.443 

9:00:38.945 
9:02:20.753 
9:04:04.777 
9:05:50.551 
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Competitors Laps 

1 David Lee (10) 

2 Mike Coleman (26) 

0 

10 

 

26 

 

1 

10 

 

26 

 

2 

10 

 

26 

 

3 

10 

 

26 

 

4 

10 

 

26 

 

Lapchart
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